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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

BALTIC CUP 2
0530 MEN'S Slalom

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TSCHAGER Robin (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE BIKULC Arturas (LTU)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE BONDARE Anna (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sanny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -2,0 °C

FINISH : -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GIANESSI Mattia (ITA)
- A - PRANCANS Pauls (LAT)

 
 
 
 

RENNER Patric (FIN)
- A - PRANCANS Pauls (LAT)

 
 
 
 

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1530 m 1530 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 175 m 175 m
HOMOLOGATION 13906/12/20 13905/12/20
GATES 66 65
DIRECTIONS 64 63
STARTING TIME 8:55 11:20

LIST n°1422     APPLIED PENALTY: 21,00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 21,00 F = 730
Number of competitors: 69, Number of NSA: 19

dzintars@rossignol.lvdzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07

27.01.2022  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  LNSA SKILV 0530  /  27.01.2022 at 12:24  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  MEN'S SLALOM OFFICIAL RESULTS  

1 5 6291631 ITA LIBERATORE Federico 1995 54.07 (3) 55.28 (8) 1:49.35 21,00

2 42 60261 BEL MAES Sam 1998 54.60 (10) 54.76 (2) 1:49.36 0.01 21,07

3 19 203026 GER WITTE Linus 2001 54.73 (11) 54.84 (3) 1:49.57 0.22 22,47

4 7 6293764 ITA SACCARDI Tommaso 2001 54.92 (14) 54.94 (4) 1:49.86 0.51 24,40

4 6 6291911 ITA VACCARI Hans 1996 53.76 (2) 56.10 (13) 1:49.86 0.51 24,40

6 25 6191203 FRA AULNETTE Auguste 2002 55.01 (15) 55.05 (6) 1:50.06 0.71 25,74

7 17 6293976 ITA DI PAOLO Gianlorenzo 2001 54.07 (3) 56.12 (14) 1:50.19 0.84 26,61

8 14 202873 GER PFOEDERL Nikolaus 1998 54.57 (9) 55.90 (11) 1:50.47 1.12 28,48

9 26 6191334 FRA ELEZI CANNAFERINA Alban 2003 55.28 (18) 55.42 (9) 1:50.70 1.35 30,01

10 39 6533230 USA PUCKETT Cooper 2003 56.48 (30) 54.23 (1) 1:50.71 1.36 30,08

11 13 54574 AUT MEISSL Christoph 2000 54.54 (8) 56.22 (15) 1:50.76 1.41 30,41

12 11 550066 LAT ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 54.16 (5) 56.68 (17) 1:50.84 1.49 30,95

13 15 512337 SUI KUNZ Delio 1999 56.05 (24) 54.96 (5) 1:51.01 1.66 32,08

14 30 6293470 ITA ALLEGRINI Riccardo 2000 55.43 (20) 55.66 (10) 1:51.09 1.74 32,62

15 22 400301 NED ROSSUM  VAN Max 1998 56.08 (25) 55.12 (7) 1:51.20 1.85 33,35

16 20 6190878 FRA LOPEZ Theo 2000 55.35 (19) 56.00 (12) 1:51.35 2.00 34,35

17 8 6532116 USA KRUPKA Jimmy 1998 54.83 (12) 56.65 (16) 1:51.48 2.13 35,22

18 12 6300694 JPN TAKEUCHI Rion 1999 54.86 (13) 56.90 (19) 1:51.76 2.41 37,09

19 23 304801 JPN MATSUMOTO Tatsuki 1996 56.26 (28) 56.76 (18) 1:53.02 3.67 45,50

20 31 6191176 FRA DIMIER CHAMBET Sacha 2002 56.91 (33) 57.42 (21) 1:54.33 4.98 54,25

21 33 6301279 JPN SUZUKI Issei 2002 57.10 (35) 57.48 (22) 1:54.58 5.23 55,91

22 52 6294944 ITA BUCCIARDINI Diego 2004 57.34 (37) 57.26 (20) 1:54.60 5.25 56,05
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Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

23 63 502541 SWE ARVEFORS Isak 2002 58.81 (41) 59.24 (23) 1:58.05 8.70 79,08

24 57 502521 SWE WIDMARK Per 2002 59.95 (44) 1:00.59 (25) 2:00.54 11.19 95,70

25 60 502430 SWE FOSSER Vincent 2001 1:00.79 (46) 59.96 (24) 2:00.75 11.40 97,10

26 68 550136 LAT GERMANIS Bruno 2005 1:03.46 (48) 1:02.81 (27) 2:06.27 16.92 133,95

27 62 550121 LAT ABELE Gustavs Harijs 2003 1:03.91 (49) 1:02.44 (26) 2:06.35 17.00 134,49

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

64 400364 NED CLAUSING Mees 2004 DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (18)

1 60236 BEL VAN DEN BROECKE Dries 1995 DNF

2 512353 SUI ITEN Matthias 1999 DNF

3 6531963 USA STEFFEY George 1997 DNF

21 6300468 JPN SHIOIRI Takashi 1998 DNF

27 6190881 FRA PICCARD Eliott 2000 DNF

28 422822 NOR WAHLQVIST Jesper 2002 DNF

38 6533260 USA PALMQUIST Camden 2003 DNF

43 6532786 USA RIEMENSCHNEIDER Noah 2001 DNF

48 304866 JPN SATO Shintaro 1996 DNF

49 422828 NOR HUNSHAMMER Adrian Minde 2002 DNF

51 492438 ESP MINTEGUI Ander 2003 DNF

53 6293497 ITA BERNARDI Mattia 2000 DNF

54 6301301 JPN GAMAN Ryuji 2002 DNF

55 6533062 USA PENNINGTON Trent 2002 DNF

56 202883 GER GRAMMEL Anton 1998 DNF

58 550119 LAT GULBIS Kristofers 2003 DNF

65 390056 EST RAID Ako Armin 2005 DNF

66 512440 SUI POSRATSCHNIG Nico 2000 DNF

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

35 6292544 ITA MOSCHINI Lorenzo 1997 56.53 DNS

61 422819 NOR MONDSCHEIN Julius 2002 1:01.81 DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (21)

4 202808 GER MEISEN Adrian 1997 55.19 DNF

9 422609 NOR STRAND Andreas 1998 54.43 DNF

10 40621 AUS MUHLEN-SCHULTE Louis 1998 55.02 DNF

16 502617 SWE AX SWARTZ Fabian 2004 53.68 DNF

18 512273 SUI SPARR Maurus 1998 54.45 DNF

24 180854 FIN KERANEN Emil 1999 56.53 DNF

29 422810 NOR MYKLEBUST Sindre 2002 55.44 DNF

32 422873 NOR GRAHL-MADSEN Hans 2003 56.02 DNF

34 430783 POL HABDAS Piotr 1998 56.25 DNF
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36 203108 GER GEISSLER-HAUBER Max 2002 57.70 DNF

37 6533253 USA POULTER Jay 2003 56.22 DNF

40 550086 LAT GEDRA Zaks 1998 55.81 DNF

41 422853 NOR HERLAND Johs Braathen 2003 57.00 DNF

44 502514 SWE PETTERSSON Emil 2002 56.43 DNF

45 502048 SWE GRAPE LARSSON David 1995 58.84 DNF

46 110400 CHI HOLSCHER Kay 1998 59.26 DNF

47 6191068 FRA VARCIN Nils 2001 57.33 DNF

50 6533316 USA BIGATEL Justin 2003 58.63 DNF

59 6293758 ITA SLOMP Marco 2001 1:00.10 DNF

67 270090 IRL COLUMB Cameron 1999 1:16.68 DNF

69 6293154 ITA CAMPOSILVAN Filippo 1999 57.57 DNF
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

BALTIC CUP 2
0530 MEN'S Slalom

PENALTY CALCULATION
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 5 6291631 LIBERATORE Federico 1995 ITA 12,21 12,21 0,00

2 42 60261 MAES Sam 1998 BEL 37,75 - -

3 19 203026 WITTE Linus 2001 GER 30,11 - -

4 7 6293764 SACCARDI Tommaso 2001 ITA 23,32 23,32 3,40

4 6 6291911 VACCARI Hans 1996 ITA 22,77 22,77 3,40

6 25 6191203 AULNETTE Auguste 2002 FRA 33,39 - -

7 17 6293976 DI PAOLO Gianlorenzo 2001 ITA 29,14 29,14 5,61

8 14 202873 PFOEDERL Nikolaus 1998 GER 25,64 25,64 7,48

9 26 6191334 ELEZI CANNAFERINA Alban 2003 FRA 33,50 - -

10 39 6533230 PUCKETT Cooper 2003 USA 37,22 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 5 6291631 LIBERATORE Federico 1995 ITA 12,21

DNF 2 512353 ITEN Matthias 1999 SUI 17,73

DNF 1 60236 VAN DEN BROECKE Dries 1995 BEL 21,23

4 6 6291911 VACCARI Hans 1996 ITA 22,77

DNF 4 202808 MEISEN Adrian 1997 GER 22,90

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 96,84

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 113,08

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 19,89

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 190,03 / 10 19,00

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 2,00

Applied penalty 21,00

  

Timing Technical Delegate
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

BALTIC CUP 2
0530 MEN'S Slalom

RUN1 RANKING

dzintars@rossignol.lvdzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07

27.01.2022  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  LNSA SKILV 0530  /  27.01.2022 at 12:28  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  MEN'S SLALOM RUN1  

1 16 502617 SWE AX SWARTZ Fabian 2004 30.59 (3) 23.09 (1) 53.68

2 6 6291911 ITA VACCARI Hans 1996 30.48 (1) 23.28 (4) 53.76 0.08

3 17 6293976 ITA DI PAOLO Gianlorenzo 2001 30.85 (6) 23.22 (3) 54.07 0.39

3 5 6291631 ITA LIBERATORE Federico 1995 30.76 (4) 23.31 (5) 54.07 0.39

5 11 550066 LAT ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 31.01 (10) 23.15 (2) 54.16 0.48

6 9 422609 NOR STRAND Andreas 1998 30.93 (7) 23.50 (9) 54.43 0.75

7 18 512273 SUI SPARR Maurus 1998 30.95 (9) 23.50 (9) 54.45 0.77

8 13 54574 AUT MEISSL Christoph 2000 31.03 (11) 23.51 (11) 54.54 0.86

9 14 202873 GER PFOEDERL Nikolaus 1998 30.93 (7) 23.64 (13) 54.57 0.89

10 42 60261 BEL MAES Sam 1998 31.29 (14) 23.31 (5) 54.60 0.92

11 19 203026 GER WITTE Linus 2001 31.34 (15) 23.39 (7) 54.73 1.05

12 8 6532116 USA KRUPKA Jimmy 1998 30.78 (5) 24.05 (22) 54.83 1.15

13 12 6300694 JPN TAKEUCHI Rion 1999 31.21 (13) 23.65 (14) 54.86 1.18

14 7 6293764 ITA SACCARDI Tommaso 2001 31.08 (12) 23.84 (18) 54.92 1.24

15 25 6191203 FRA AULNETTE Auguste 2002 31.50 (20) 23.51 (11) 55.01 1.33

16 10 40621 AUS MUHLEN-SCHULTE Louis 1998 31.60 (22) 23.42 (8) 55.02 1.34

17 4 202808 GER MEISEN Adrian 1997 30.48 (1) 24.71 (33) 55.19 1.51

18 26 6191334 FRA ELEZI CANNAFERINA Alban 2003 31.52 (21) 23.76 (15) 55.28 1.60

19 20 6190878 FRA LOPEZ Theo 2000 31.47 (18) 23.88 (19) 55.35 1.67

20 30 6293470 ITA ALLEGRINI Riccardo 2000 31.44 (17) 23.99 (20) 55.43 1.75

21 29 422810 NOR MYKLEBUST Sindre 2002 31.68 (23) 23.76 (15) 55.44 1.76

22 40 550086 LAT GEDRA Zaks 1998 31.49 (19) 24.32 (31) 55.81 2.13

23 32 422873 NOR GRAHL-MADSEN Hans 2003 32.22 (30) 23.80 (17) 56.02 2.34

24 15 512337 SUI KUNZ Delio 1999 31.81 (24) 24.24 (27) 56.05 2.37

25 22 400301 NED ROSSUM  VAN Max 1998 32.03 (26) 24.05 (22) 56.08 2.40

26 37 6533253 USA POULTER Jay 2003 31.93 (25) 24.29 (30) 56.22 2.54

27 34 430783 POL HABDAS Piotr 1998 32.26 (31) 23.99 (20) 56.25 2.57

28 23 304801 JPN MATSUMOTO Tatsuki 1996 32.07 (27) 24.19 (25) 56.26 2.58

29 44 502514 SWE PETTERSSON Emil 2002 32.16 (29) 24.27 (29) 56.43 2.75

30 39 6533230 USA PUCKETT Cooper 2003 32.08 (28) 24.40 (32) 56.48 2.80

31 35 6292544 ITA MOSCHINI Lorenzo 1997 32.31 (32) 24.22 (26) 56.53 2.85

31 24 180854 FIN KERANEN Emil 1999 31.35 (16) 25.18 (38) 56.53 2.85

33 31 6191176 FRA DIMIER CHAMBET Sacha 2002 32.66 (37) 24.25 (28) 56.91 3.23

34 41 422853 NOR HERLAND Johs Braathen 2003 32.85 (39) 24.15 (24) 57.00 3.32

35 33 6301279 JPN SUZUKI Issei 2002 32.36 (34) 24.74 (34) 57.10 3.42

36 47 6191068 FRA VARCIN Nils 2001 32.48 (35) 24.85 (36) 57.33 3.65

37 52 6294944 ITA BUCCIARDINI Diego 2004 32.55 (36) 24.79 (35) 57.34 3.66

38 69 6293154 ITA CAMPOSILVAN Filippo 1999 32.33 (33) 25.24 (39) 57.57 3.89

39 36 203108 GER GEISSLER-HAUBER Max 2002 32.77 (38) 24.93 (37) 57.70 4.02

40 50 6533316 USA BIGATEL Justin 2003 33.26 (41) 25.37 (40) 58.63 4.95
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BALTIC CUP 2
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RUN1 RANKING

dzintars@rossignol.lvdzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07

27.01.2022  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  LNSA SKILV 0530  /  27.01.2022 at 12:28  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

41 63 502541 SWE ARVEFORS Isak 2002 33.26 (41) 25.55 (42) 58.81 5.13

42 45 502048 SWE GRAPE LARSSON David 1995 33.46 (43) 25.38 (41) 58.84 5.16

43 46 110400 CHI HOLSCHER Kay 1998 33.04 (40) 26.22 (44) 59.26 5.58

44 57 502521 SWE WIDMARK Per 2002 34.27 (45) 25.68 (43) 59.95 6.27

45 59 6293758 ITA SLOMP Marco 2001 33.78 (44) 26.32 (45) 1:00.10 6.42

46 60 502430 SWE FOSSER Vincent 2001 34.34 (46) 26.45 (46) 1:00.79 7.11

47 61 422819 NOR MONDSCHEIN Julius 2002 35.01 (47) 26.80 (47) 1:01.81 8.13

48 68 550136 LAT GERMANIS Bruno 2005 36.18 (48) 27.28 (48) 1:03.46 9.78

49 62 550121 LAT ABELE Gustavs Harijs 2003 36.60 (49) 27.31 (49) 1:03.91 10.23

50 67 270090 IRL COLUMB Cameron 1999 43.08 (50) 33.60 (50) 1:16.68 23.00
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Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  MEN'S SLALOM RUN2  

1 39 6533230 USA PUCKETT Cooper 2003 31.19 (19) 23.04 (1) 54.23

2 42 60261 BEL MAES Sam 1998 29.85 (2) 24.91 (6) 54.76 0.53

3 19 203026 GER WITTE Linus 2001 30.18 (4) 24.66 (2) 54.84 0.61

4 7 6293764 ITA SACCARDI Tommaso 2001 30.09 (3) 24.85 (5) 54.94 0.71

5 15 512337 SUI KUNZ Delio 1999 29.73 (1) 25.23 (10) 54.96 0.73

6 25 6191203 FRA AULNETTE Auguste 2002 30.37 (8) 24.68 (3) 55.05 0.82

7 22 400301 NED ROSSUM  VAN Max 1998 30.21 (5) 24.91 (6) 55.12 0.89

8 5 6291631 ITA LIBERATORE Federico 1995 30.47 (10) 24.81 (4) 55.28 1.05

9 26 6191334 FRA ELEZI CANNAFERINA Alban 2003 30.25 (7) 25.17 (9) 55.42 1.19

10 30 6293470 ITA ALLEGRINI Riccardo 2000 30.22 (6) 25.44 (13) 55.66 1.43

11 14 202873 GER PFOEDERL Nikolaus 1998 30.38 (9) 25.52 (15) 55.90 1.67

12 20 6190878 FRA LOPEZ Theo 2000 30.77 (15) 25.23 (10) 56.00 1.77

13 6 6291911 ITA VACCARI Hans 1996 30.75 (14) 25.35 (12) 56.10 1.87

14 17 6293976 ITA DI PAOLO Gianlorenzo 2001 31.18 (17) 24.94 (8) 56.12 1.89

15 13 54574 AUT MEISSL Christoph 2000 30.63 (13) 25.59 (16) 56.22 1.99

16 8 6532116 USA KRUPKA Jimmy 1998 30.59 (12) 26.06 (21) 56.65 2.42

17 11 550066 LAT ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 31.18 (17) 25.50 (14) 56.68 2.45

18 23 304801 JPN MATSUMOTO Tatsuki 1996 30.55 (11) 26.21 (22) 56.76 2.53

19 12 6300694 JPN TAKEUCHI Rion 1999 31.11 (16) 25.79 (18) 56.90 2.67

20 52 6294944 ITA BUCCIARDINI Diego 2004 31.29 (20) 25.97 (20) 57.26 3.03

21 31 6191176 FRA DIMIER CHAMBET Sacha 2002 31.54 (21) 25.88 (19) 57.42 3.19

22 33 6301279 JPN SUZUKI Issei 2002 31.73 (22) 25.75 (17) 57.48 3.25

23 63 502541 SWE ARVEFORS Isak 2002 32.50 (23) 26.74 (24) 59.24 5.01

24 60 502430 SWE FOSSER Vincent 2001 33.64 (25) 26.32 (23) 59.96 5.73

25 57 502521 SWE WIDMARK Per 2002 33.22 (24) 27.37 (25) 1:00.59 6.36

26 62 550121 LAT ABELE Gustavs Harijs 2003 34.34 (26) 28.10 (27) 1:02.44 8.21

27 68 550136 LAT GERMANIS Bruno 2005 34.75 (27) 28.06 (26) 1:02.81 8.58


